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Points Report

Charlotte Motor Speedway

33rd Annual History 300

1131  Regan Smith 5 414 0 0 11 0 1 0 3 2$418,673

852  Elliott Sadler 7 409 -5 -5 11 1 1 0 2 0$384,709

853  Chase Elliott # 10 386 -28 -23 11 0 2 0 1 -2$408,788

914  Trevor Bayne 0 379 -35 -7 11 0 0 0 5 1$336,738

805  Ty Dillon # 2 378 -36 -1 11 1 0 0 4 -1$317,343

426  Brian Scott 3 354 -60 -24 11 1 0 1 6 0$315,423

207  Brendan Gaughan 1 309 -105 -45 11 0 0 2 7 0$293,043

108  James Buescher 1 303 -111 -6 11 0 0 0 8 0$285,503

419  Chris Buescher # 1 295 -119 -8 10 0 0 1 9 0$261,283

1010  Dylan Kwasniewski # 0 285 -129 -10 11 1 0 2 11 1$291,998

0011  Ryan Reed # 1 283 -131 -2 11 0 0 2 12 1$281,788

2012  Landon Cassill 0 272 -142 -11 11 0 0 2 10 -2$280,311

0013  Mike Bliss 0 262 -152 -10 11 0 0 1 13 0$276,823

0014  Dakoda Armstrong # 0 261 -153 -1 11 0 0 0 14 0$275,608

0015  Jeffrey Earnhardt 0 212 -202 -49 11 0 0 0 15 0$270,848

0016  Jeremy Clements 3 212 -202 0 11 0 0 1 16 0$267,583

0017  Eric McClure 0 203 -211 -9 11 0 0 1 17 0$269,656

1018  JJ Yeley 2 197 -217 -6 8 0 0 0 18 0$173,611

0019  Joey Gase 1 183 -231 -14 11 0 0 1 19 0$266,208

0020  Mike Wallace 1 167 -247 -16 8 0 0 1 20 0$185,451

1021  Ryan Sieg # 1 143 -271 -24 11 0 0 1 21 0$281,328

1022  David Starr 2 134 -280 -9 6 0 0 1 22 0$168,440

0023  Derrike Cope 0 110 -304 -24 10 0 0 3 25 2$211,622

0024  Jamie Dick 1 109 -305 -1 7 0 0 2 23 -1$189,907

0025  Tanner Berryhill # 0 109 -305 0 9 0 0 5 24 -1$171,741

0026  Tommy Joe Martins 0 96 -318 -13 8 0 0 5 28 2$114,820

0027  Blake Koch 0 95 -319 -1 9 0 0 6 26 -1$181,386

0028  Kevin Lepage 0 88 -326 -7 7 0 0 3 29 1$141,756

2229  Sam Hornish Jr. 5 87 -327 -1 2 1 1 0 27 -2$116,600

0030  Chad Boat # 0 85 -329 -2 5 0 0 3 31 1$121,760

0031  Mike Harmon 0 82 -332 -3 7 0 0 4 30 -1$160,517

0032  Carlos Contreras 0 72 -342 -10 5 0 0 1 33 1$88,977

0033  Matt Dibenedetto 0 66 -348 -6 9 0 0 8 32 -1$128,832

0034  Robert Richardson 0 41 -373 -25 4 0 0 3 34 0$116,064

0035  Daryl Harr 0 39 -375 -2 3 0 0 1 35 0$62,848

0036  Carl Long 0 36 -378 -3 5 0 0 5 36 0$81,951

0037  Will Kimmel III 0 33 -381 -3 2 0 0 0 37 0$42,991

0038  Ruben Garcia 0 30 -384 -3 2 0 0 1 38 0$42,616

0039  Jeff Green 0 30 -384 0 7 0 0 7 39 0$118,702

0040  Austin Theriault 0 29 -385 -1 1 0 0 0 40 0$22,825

0041  Daniel Suarez Garza 0 25 -389 -4 1 0 0 0 41 0$20,850

0042  Jason White 0 25 -389 0 2 0 0 1 42 0$77,006

0043  Ryan Gifford 0 24 -390 -1 1 0 0 0 43 0$15,800

0044  Ryan Ellis 0 20 -394 -4 2 0 0 1 44 0$34,996

0045  Bobby Gerhart 0 19 -395 -1 2 0 0 1 45 0$62,950

0046  Scott Lagasse Jr. 0 18 -396 -1 1 0 0 0 46 0$54,965

0047  Hal Martin 0 18 -396 0 1 0 0 0 47 0$20,645
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s
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Derek White 0 18 -396 0 2 0 0 2 48 0$34,880

0049  Martin Roy 0 14 -400 -4 1 0 0 0 49 0$11,270

0050  Josh Reaume 0 14 -400 0 1 0 0 0 50 0$20,270

0051  Kyle Fowler 0 12 -402 -2 1 0 0 0 96 45$11,595

0052  Harrison Rhodes 0 11 -403 -1 2 0 0 2 55 3$63,516

0053  Kelly Admiraal 0 9 -405 -2 1 0 0 1 53 0$18,465

0054  Matthew Carter 0 8 -406 -1 2 0 0 2 54 0$27,510

9955  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -414 -8 9 2 2 0 56 1$438,785

9756  Kyle Larson(i) 0 0 -414 -8 10 1 2 0 58 2$420,454

7657  Kevin Harvick(i) 0 0 -414 -8 7 1 1 0 57 0$258,185

4458  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -414 -8 4 1 1 0 59 1$275,080

4259  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -414 -8 5 1 0 0 60 1$172,450

7360  Matt Kenseth(i) 0 0 -414 -8 8 0 0 0 61 1$216,845

2261  Dale Earnhardt Jr.(i) 0 0 -414 -8 3 0 0 0 62 1$115,545

2262  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -414 -8 2 0 0 0 63 1$52,100

1163  David Ragan(i) 0 0 -414 -8 3 0 0 0 64 1$63,585

1064  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -414 -8 4 0 0 0 65 1$126,190

1065  Michael McDowell(i) 0 0 -414 -8 1 0 0 0 66 1$27,935

0066  Cale Conley(i) 0 0 -414 -8 4 0 0 0 67 1$73,940

0067  Matt Crafton(i) 0 0 -414 -8 1 0 0 0 68 1$20,300

0068  John Wes Townley(i) 0 0 -414 -8 2 0 0 0 69 1$30,820

0069  Chase Pistone(i) 0 0 -414 -8 1 0 0 0 70 1$22,700

0070  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -414 -8 10 0 0 3 71 1$232,657

0071  Jeb Burton(i) 0 0 -414 -8 1 0 0 0 89 18$19,680

0072  Johnny Sauter(i) 0 0 -414 -8 2 0 0 0 75 3$61,765

0073  Danica Patrick(i) 0 0 -414 -8 1 0 0 0 72 -2$50,070

0074  Timmy Hill(i) 0 0 -414 -8 1 0 0 0 73 -2$26,025

0075  Kasey Kahne(i) 0 0 -414 -8 1 0 0 1 74 -2$17,520

0076  Todd Bodine(i) 0 0 -414 -8 1 0 0 0 76 -1$17,570

0077  Darrell Wallace Jr.(i) 0 0 -414 -8 1 0 0 0 77 -1$22,595

0078  Jimmy Weller III(i) 0 0 -414 -8 1 0 0 1 78 -2$18,380

0079  Willie Allen 0 0 -414 -8 0 0 0 0 79 -2$0

0080  Clay Greenfield(i) 0 0 -414 -8 0 0 0 0 131 49$0
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